
Low Bidder: New Century Construction, Inc. $1,238,800.00
JMJ Construction $1,283,284.00
Dick Miller Inc. $1,371,371.37
De La Fuente Construction, Inc. $1,382,407.69
Whillock Contracting Inc $1,404,720.00
R.E. Schultz Construction, Inc. $1,420,890.00
3-D Enterprises, Inc. $1,426,000.00
L.B. Civil Construction, Inc. $1,431,000.00
EC Constructors Inc. $1,495,161.00
RAL Investment Corporation $1,510,500.00
Tri-Group Construction & Development, Inc. $1,543,000.00
Fordyce Construction, Inc. $1,590,900.00
C S Legacy Construction Inc $1,669,964.00
Blue Pacific Engineering & Construction $1,693,000.00

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:
Johnston Tractor Inc Grading
Zasueta Contracting, Inc. Installing Shade Structure
T.B. Penick & Sons, Inc. Pervious Concrete
Anton's Service, Inc. Installing Play Equipment
Ray White Cement Concrete
Pipetrades Site Utilities
Coast Landscaping Inc. Landscaping
Kirk Paving, Inc. Paving
Buescher Electric, Inc Electrical
Crafters Fence, Inc Fencing
Robertson Recreational Surfaces Play Surfacing

New Century Construction, Inc. Subs Listed
Anton's Service, Inc. Installing Play Equipment
Curto Construction Company Electrical
Hurricane & Poway Fence Co., Inc. Fencing
Robertson Recreational Surfaces Rubber Surfacing

JMJ Construction Subs Listed
Hurricane & Poway Fence Co., Inc. Fencing

La Paz Mini Park
Bid Date: December 4, 2020 @ 2:00pm



Acculine Survey, Inc. Surveyors
Tot Turf-Robertson Industries Rubber Surfacing
Moor Electric, Inc. Electrical
Tot Lot Pros Playground Installation
McGrath Consulting SWPPP
Western Gardens Landscaping Irrigation and Landscaping

Dick Miller Inc. Subs Listed
Kirk Paving, Inc. Grading
Gotham Poured Rubber Corporation Rubber Surfacing
Anton's Service, Inc. Installing Play Equipment
Hurricane & Poway Fence Co., Inc. Fencing
Moor Electric, Inc. Electrical
Premier Consultant Services Testing Services
Sign Age Identity Systems, Inc. Signage

De La Fuente Construction, Inc. Subs Listed
Golden Triangle Land Surveying, Inc Surveyor
Gotham Poured Rubber Corporation Rubber Surfacing
Coast Landscaping Inc. Landscaping
Zasueta Contracting, Inc. Installing Shade Structure
Coast Recreation, Inc. Recreation Supplier
Moor Electric, Inc. Electrical
Universal Precast Concrete, Inc. Pre-Cast Site Furnishing
Crafters Fence, Inc Fencing
ED Global, Inc. Signage
Western State Builders Playground Equipment

Whillock Contracting Inc. Subs Listed
Leo Perez Concrete LLC Site Concrete
Tot Lot Pros Playground Equipment
Spectra Turf Rubberized Surface
Solid Structures, Inc. Structural Concrete
Crafters Fence, Inc Fencing
Cacy Electric Electric
Nasland Engineering Surveyor
Coast Landscaping Inc. Landscape/ Irrigation
Cleavenger Masonry Inc Cobble Stone Veneer
T.B. Penick & Sons, Inc. Pervious Concrete



R.E. Schultz Construction, Inc. Subs Listed
QSB Construction Concrete
Cats Excavatlng,lnc Demo and Grading
Marina Landscape Inc. Landscaping
Moor Electric, Inc. Electrical
Robertson Industries, Inc Play Surfacing
AZ Construction Inc Fencing

3-D Enterprises, Inc. Subs Listed
Spectra Turf Rubberized Surface
Crafters Fence, Inc Fencing
Western State Builders Playground Equipment

L.B. Civil Construction, Inc. Subs Listed
Coast Landscaping Inc. Landscape
YBS Concrete Inc. Flatwork
Ace Electric Inc Electrical
Crafters Fence, Inc Fencing
Robertson Industries, Inc Play Surfacing

EC Constructors Inc. Subs Listed
HR Plumbing, Inc Site Utilities
Nasland Engineering Surveyor
Buescher Electric, Inc Electrical
Crafters Fence, Inc Fencing
Robertson Industries, Inc Play Surfacing
Western State Builders Playground Equipment
Whitson Contracting & Management, Inc. SWPPP
Coast Landscaping Inc. Landscape
Johnston Tractor Inc Earthwork
Sign Age Identity Systems, Inc Signage
Kirk Paving Inc. Asphalt

RAL Investment Corporation Subs Listed
Western State Builders Playground Equipment
Alvarez & Shaw, Inc. Concrete
Spectra Turf Resilient Surfacing
Curto Construction Co. Electrical
Pro Link Engineering, Inc. Pipeline Disinfection
Crafters Fence, Inc Fencing



Coast Landscaping Inc. Landscape
T.B. Penick & Sons, Inc. Concrete Sub-Slab

Tri-Group Construction & Development, Inc. Subs Listed
Crafters Fence, Inc Fencing
Tot Lot Pros Playground/Shade
Spectra Turf Resilient Surfacing
Ace Electric, Inc. Electrical
Golden Triangle Land Surveying, Inc Designer
Sign Age Identity Systems, Inc Signage

C S Legacy Construction Inc Subs Listed
Tot Lot Pros Playground Installation
Robertson Recreational Surfaces Rubber Surfacing
RMF Contracting, Inc Electrical
Econo Fence, Inc Fencing

Blue Pacific Engineering & Construction Subs Listed
Cats Excavating, Inc Demo and Excavation
Team West Contracting Corporation Fencing and Guardrails
Spectra Turf Safety Surfacing
Western State Builders Playground Installation
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